Frc n=0.01
===="Frc n=0.

1

I N .\'w....‘\~* 1 ‘

0.7

06

05

1
T ©
o o

(spw) £y00194

0.2

0.1

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

time (min)

Friction

Frc =

n = Manning’s Roughness Coefficient

PSEG Power, LLC

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 2, Site Safety Analysis Report

Current Speeds Generated by the

Currituck Slide
Figure 2.4.6-3

Rev. 0




